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MSc Digital and Technology Solutions Degree Apprenticeship 
IT Strategy Specialist Pathway – Year 1 

Teaching Dates | 2023-2024 
DATES TEACHING BLOCK 

On Campus  

Monday 25th September 2023 Induction  

Semester 1 
On Campus 

Tuesday 26th September 2023 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 

Thursday 28th September 2023 
 

Block 1 – Information Systems & Digital Leadership 
and Transformation  

On Campus 

Monday 23rd October 2023 

Tuesday 24th October 2023 

Wednesday 25th October 2023 
 

 
Block 2 – Information Systems & Digital Leadership 

and Transformation  

On Campus 

Monday 27th November 2023 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 
 

 
Block 3 – Information Systems & Digital Leadership 

and Transformation  

Semester 2 
On Campus 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 

  

Block 1 – Data Management & IT Consultancy 

On Campus 

Monday 5th February 2024 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 
 

Block 2 – Data Management & IT Consultancy 

On Campus 

Monday 11th March 2024 

Tuesday 12th March 2024 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 
 

Block 3 – Data Management & IT Consultancy 

Semester 3  

On Campus  
Wednesday 8th May 2024 

Reflective Practice in Digital Leadership 

 
Apprenticeship Engagement Weeks 2023/24 
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Study Skills Sessions and workshops will take place in the following weeks 
with more details to be confirmed during the academic year: 

w/c 6 November 2023 
w/c 22 January 2024 

w/c 13 May 2024 
 


